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Budget to Actual

Program Object
Class Metrics

YTD
Budget
Original

YTD
Budget

Adjustment

YTD
Budget
Revised

YTD
Committed

YTD
Obligated

YTD
Received

YTD
Disbursed

YTD Total
Actual

YTD Total
Available

AE400

Total

12 Personnel Benefits
Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,022.40 71,022.40 (71,022.40)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,022.40 71,022.40 (71,022.40)
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 71,022.40 71,022.40 (71,022.40)
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Disbursed Summary
Program Object Class Budget Object Class MTD

Disbursed
YTD

Disbursed

AE400

Total

Government Contributions
12 Personnel Benefits

Total

1280 Student Loan Paymt
Total

4,165.00 71,022.40
4,165.00 71,022.40
4,165.00 71,022.40
4,165.00 71,022.40
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Disbursed Detail

Program Object Class BOC Tran Date Source Tran ID Line Voucher Invoice
Date Invoice Payee Description Service Dates Check /

EFT# MetricsMTD
Disbursed

AE400

Total

Government
Contributions 12 Personnel Benefits

1280

Total

2020-09-16

Total

VCH_STL

01335718

01335647

01335137

01335741

01335845

1

1

1

1

1

2020-09-16

2020-09-16

2020-09-16

2020-09-16

2020-09-16

8976710692

8386 0286
3010 201

538-02-5934

9186530958-
1

D035898335

DEPT OF
EDUC VIA
FEDLOAN
SVC
DEPT OF
EDUCATIO
N/GREAT
LAKES -
DOE
DEPT OF
EDUCATIO
N/NAVIENT
DEPT OF
EDUCATIO
N/NAVIENT
NELNET
INC

Emp180807

Emp166117

Emp170979

Emp180584

Emp183440

09/01/2020 to
09/30/2020

09/01/2020 to
09/30/2020

09/01/2020 to
09/30/2020

09/01/2020 to
09/30/2020

09/01/2020 to
09/30/2020

3005761

3006086

17470470

17470558

17470636

833.00

833.00

833.00

833.00

833.00

4,165.00
4,165.00
4,165.00













HOUSE PERMANENT SELECT COMMITTEE ON INTELLIGENCE 

116th CONGRESS, 2nd SESSION 
 

Report of Committee Detailees for the Monthly of September 2020 
 

* * There were no Detailees for the Month of September 2020. * * 
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HOUSE PERMANENT SELECT COMMITTEE ON INTELLIGENCE 

116th CONGRESS, 2nd SESSION 

 

Committee Activities for the Month of September 2020 

 
Friday, September 11, 2020  

 

  

12:00 p.m. – 2:00 p.m. Full Committee Hearing 

Topic: Assessing the U.S.-Saudi Security and Intelligence 

Relationship 

Cisco WebEx Virtual Platform 

  

  

 

Thursday, September 17, 2020  

 

  

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Full Committee Briefing (Closed) 

Topic: China-India Border Dispute  

HVC-304, Hearing Room 

  

  

 

Tuesday, September 22, 2020  

 

  

10:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. Full Committee Roundtable (Closed) 

Topic: Exit Session with DIA Director, Lieutenant 

General Robert P. Ashley, Jr.  

HVC-304, Hearing Room 

  

  

 

Thursday, September 24, 2020  

 

  

10:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. Full Committee Briefing (Closed) 

Topic: Election Security Update 

HVC-304, Hearing Room 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 



 

2 

Tuesday, September 29, 2020  

 

  

5:30 p.m. – 7:00 p.m. Full Committee Hot Spots Briefing (Closed) 

Topic: Iraq Update  

HVC-304, Hearing Room 

  

  

 

Wednesday, September 30, 2020  

 

  

10:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m. Full Committee Business Meeting (Closed) 

Topic: : Committee approval of the China Deep Dive 

Report and the STAR Emerging Technologies Report 

HVC-304, Hearing Room 

  

  

 

Wednesday, September 30, 2020  

 

  

2:00 p.m. – 3:30 a.m. DIWS Subcommittee Briefing (Closed) 

Topic: Defense Attaché Service Update 

HVC-304, Hearing Room 

  

  

 

 



HOUSE PERMANENT SELECT COMMITTEE ON INTELLIGENCE 

116th CONGRESS, 2nd SESSION 

 

Committee Travel for the Month of September 2020 
 

 

* * There was no Travel for the Month of September 2020. * * 
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